
TC / Location Bogey Stage Liaison Total Stage Time 1st Car
SS Dist Dist Dist Max Allowed Due
0 Start (Parc Ferme Out) 09:50

Distance to next Service 28.20 52.30 80.50
1 30.40 00:50 10:40

SS 1 Special Stage 1 0.30 00:05 10:45
SF 1 6:58 15.10 00:20 00:19 11:04

2 16.10 00:22 11:26
SS 2 Special Stage 2 0.30 00:03 11:29
SF 2 6:03 13.10 00:17 00:16 11:45
2A Service - In 5.20 00:09 11:54

Service A 28.20 52.30 80.50
2B Service Out 00:30 12:24

Distance to next Service 28.20 35.00 63.20
3 13.10 00:18 12:42

SS 3 Special Stage 3 0.30 00:03 12:45
SF 3 6:58 15.10 00:20 00:19 13:04

4 16.10 00:22 13:26
SS 4 Special Stage 4 0.30 00:03 13:29
SF 4 6:03 13.10 00:17 00:16 13:45
4B Service - In 5.20 00:09 13:54

Service B  28.20 35.00 63.20
4C Service Out 00:30 14:24

Distance to Finish Ramp 28.20 53.80 82.00
5 13.10 00:18 14:42

SS 5 Special Stage 5 0.30 00:03 14:45
SF 5 6:58 15.10 00:20 00:19 15:04

6 16.10 00:22 15:26
SS 6 Special Stage 6 0.30 00:03 15:29
SF 6 6:03 13.10 00:17 00:16 15:45
6A Finish Ramp / Parc Ferme In 24.00 00:31 16:16

           Event Totals 84.60 141.10 225.70

Time & Distance Schedule - Sunday 20th September 2015
Section 1

Section 2
Section 3

CLARE STAGES



STAGES RALLY 2016

Road Taping Chief CLARE CLARE CLARE MI Deputy MI Spectator COC MI 004 003 002 001 First Last Car Last Car Road
Closed Crews Marshal Safety Steward Astn COC Steward 2 COC Steward 1 Control Safety Car Start Finish Open

01:00 00:59 00:55 00:50 00:40 00:37 00:35 00:33 00:30 00:27 00:25 00:22 00:13 00:11 00:09 00:06 00:00

Start Control 08:50 08:51 08:55 09:00 09:10 09:13 09:15 09:17 09:20 09:23 09:25 09:28 09:37 09:39 09:41 09:44 09:50

SS 1 09:45 09:46 09:50 09:55 10:05 10:08 10:10 10:12 10:15 10:18 10:20 10:23 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:39 10:45 12:06 12:26

SS 2 10:29 10:30 10:34 10:39 10:49 10:52 10:54 10:56 10:59 11:02 11:04 11:07 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:23 11:29 12:50 13:07

Service In 10:54 10:55 10:59 11:04 11:14 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:24 11:27 11:29 11:32 11:41 11:43 11:45 11:48 11:54

Service Out 11:24 11:25 11:29 11:34 11:44 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:57 11:59 12:02 12:11 12:13 12:15 12:18 12:24

SS 3 11:45 11:46 11:50 11:55 12:05 12:08 12:10 12:12 12:15 12:18 12:20 12:23 12:32 12:34 12:36 12:39 12:45 14:06 14:26

SS 4 12:29 12:30 12:34 12:39 12:49 12:52 12:54 12:56 12:59 13:02 13:04 13:07 13:16 13:18 13:20 13:23 13:29 14:50 15:07

Service In 12:54 12:55 12:59 13:04 13:14 13:17 13:19 13:21 13:24 13:27 13:29 13:32 13:41 13:43 13:45 13:48 13:54

Service Out 13:24 13:25 13:29 13:34 13:44 13:47 13:49 13:51 13:54 13:57 13:59 14:02 14:11 14:13 14:15 14:18 14:24

SS 5 13:45 13:46 13:50 13:55 14:05 14:08 14:10 14:12 14:15 14:18 14:20 14:23 14:32 14:34 14:36 14:39 14:45 15:50 16:10 17:15

SS 6 14:29 14:30 14:34 14:39 14:49 14:52 14:54 14:56 14:59 15:02 15:04 15:07 15:16 15:18 15:20 15:23 15:29 16:34 16:51 18:05

Final Control 15:16 15:17 15:21 15:26 15:36 15:39 15:41 15:43 15:46 15:49 15:51 15:54 16:03 16:05 16:07 16:10 16:16

RALLY CONTROL / EMERGENCY PHONE NO: 00353 (0) 87 267 0445

COURSE CAR TIME SCHEDULE - SUNDAY  20th SEPTEMBER 2015


